



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34948 of 2018

Gaurav And 2 Ors

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Rahul Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Akhilesh Singh, G.A., Nisheeth Yadav,
Umesh Prasad Singh

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.

As jointly prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list on 27.10.2025.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)

September 2, 2025

SK Srivastava